From: Wyse, Lisa (UTC)

To: Johnson, Miesha (UTC); Chiles, Pam (UTC)
Subject: FW: November 5th, 2019 Settlement Hearing Info
Date: Thursday, November 7, 2019 10:26:03 AM

From: Tayler Garlinghouse [mailto:taylerrussell@msn.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 10:42 AM

To: Kore Siegel <Kore@buellrealtime.com>; Erika Todish <transcripts@buellrealtime.com>; Doyle,
Paige (UTC) <paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov>; Wyse, Lisa (UTC) <lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov>; Pearson, Rayne
(UTC) <rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov>

Subject: November 5th, 2019 Settlement Hearing Info

Hi everyone,
Here is the information from this morning's settlement hearing.

Date: 11/5/19

Proceeding Name: WUTC v. Cascade Natural Gas Corporation
Docket: UG-190210

Court Reporter: Tayler Garlinghouse

Presiding Officer: Chairman Danner, Commissioner Rendahl, Commissioner Balasbas, Judge
Pearson

Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 a.m.

Reporter Attendance: On time

Time in Hearing: 9:04-9:25

Expedited?: No

Number of Pages: Approximately 25

Location: 621 Woodland Square Loop Southeast, Olympia, WA 98503

Thank you,

Tayler


mailto:lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov
mailto:miesha.johnson@utc.wa.gov
mailto:pam.chiles@utc.wa.gov

